San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: NOVEMBER 2012

Case #
12C-188

12c-189

12c-190

12¢c-191

Reported
11/1/12
11/2/12
11/3/12
11/4/12
11/5/12
11/6/12
11/6/12
11/7/12
11/8/12
11/9/12
11/10/12
11/11/12
11/12/12
11/13/12
11/13/12
11/13/12
11/14/12
11/15/12
11/16/12

11/17/12

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

Verbal Altercation

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Smoking

Traffic Incident
Traffic Collision

No incidents to report
Narcotics Activity

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report

No incidents to report

Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop

Traffic Stop/Cell Phone Usage

Public Intoxication
No incidents to report
Harassment

No incidents to report

No incidents to report

Location

Campus Drive

Chemistry Bldg
Parking Lot F

Sand Canyon Rd

CHS

Sand Canyon Rd
Parking Lot I

Performing Arts

Gym

Date (s)
11/1/12
11/2/12
11/3/12
11/4/12
11/5/12
11/6/12
11/6/12
11/7/12
11/8/12
11/9/12
11/10/12
11/11/12
11/12/12
11/13/12
11/13/12
11/13/12
11/14/12
11/15/12
11/16/12

11/17/12

Time (s)

10:31am

12:25pm
9:00am

3:19pm

12:16pm

6:14pm
6:29pm

9:10pm

9:40am

Disposition

Report taken

Unable to locate
Report taken

CHP Handled

Unfounded

Unable to locate

Report taken

Last updated 12/3/2012
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12c-192

12c-193

12¢-196

11/18/12
11/19/12
11/20/12
11/21/12
11/21/12
11/22/12
11/23/12
11/24/12
11/25/12
11/26/12
11/27/12
11/28/12
11/29/12

11/30/12

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Verbal Threats
Vandalism

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Traffic Stop/Loud Music
Medical Aid

Public Intoxication

No incidents to report

EOC

GYM

Parking Lot E
Gym

Performing Arts

11/18/12
11/19/12
11/20/12
11/21/12
11/21/12
11/22/12
11/23/12
11/24/12
11/25/12
11/26/12
11/27/12
11/28/12
11/29/12

11/30/12

11:42pm

1:47pm

11:20am
10:45am

1:11pm

Report taken

Report taken

Advised
Transported to the Nurse

Arrested

Last updated 12/3/2012
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