San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: NOVEMBER 2012

			T			
Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
12C-188	11/1/12	Verbal Altercation	Campus Drive	11/1/12	10:31am	Report taken
	11/2/12	No incidents to report		11/2/12		
	11/3/12	No incidents to report		11/3/12		
	11/4/12	No incidents to report		11/4/12		
	11/5/12	Smoking	Chemistry Bldg	11/5/12	12:25pm	Unable to locate
12c-189	11/6/12	Traffic Incident	Parking Lot F	11/6/12	9:00am	Report taken
	11/6/12	Traffic Collision	Sand Canyon Rd	11/6/12	3:19pm	CHP Handled
	11/7/12	No incidents to report		11/7/12		
	11/8/12	Narcotics Activity	CHS	11/8/12	12:16pm	Unfounded
	11/9/12	No incidents to report		11/9/12		
	11/10/12	No incidents to report		11/10/12		
	11/11/12	No incidents to report		11/11/12		
	11/12/12	No incidents to report		11/12/12		
12c-190	11/13/12	Traffic Stop/Failure to Stop	Sand Canyon Rd	11/13/12	6:14pm	Advised
	11/13/12	Traffic Stop/Cell Phone Usage	Parking Lot I	11/13/12	6:29pm	Cited
	11/13/12	Public Intoxication	Performing Arts	11/13/12	9:10pm	Unable to locate
	11/14/12	No incidents to report		11/14/12		
12c-191	11/15/12	Harassment	Gym	11/15/12	9:40am	Report taken
	11/16/12	No incidents to report		11/16/12		
	11/17/12	No incidents to report		11/17/12		

San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: NOVEMBER 2012

	11/18/12	No incidents to report		11/18/12		
	11/19/12	No incidents to report		11/19/12		
	11/20/12	No incidents to report		11/20/12		
12c-192	11/21/12	Verbal Threats	EOC	11/21/12	11:42pm	Report taken
12c-193	11/21/12	Vandalism	GYM	11/21/12	1:47pm	Report taken
	11/22/12	No incidents to report		11/22/12		
	11/23/12	No incidents to report		11/23/12		
	11/24/12	No incidents to report		11/24/12		
	11/25/12	No incidents to report		11/25/12		
	11/26/12	No incidents to report		11/26/12		
	11/27/12	Traffic Stop/Loud Music	Parking Lot E	11/27/12	11:20am	Advised
	11/28/12	Medical Aid	Gym	11/28/12	10:45am	Transported to the Nurse
12c-196	11/29/12	Public Intoxication	Performing Arts	11/29/12	1:11pm	Arrested
	11/30/12	No incidents to report		11/30/12		

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: NOVEMBER 2012

